

6ª ETAPA COPA DALBA DE END FIM 2015

RESULTADO GERAL

Pos	Categoria Posição	Nr	Piloto	Cidade / UF	Patrocinador	Tempo Total	Diferença Anterior	Diferença Líder
1	E1 / 1	2	RENAN BAIER	PONTA GROSSA/PR	WWW.BOLDORMOTOS.COM.BR	00:59:17,430	00:00:00,000	00:00:00,000
2	E1 / 2	3	CARLOS GARAIAS	GUARAPUAVA/PR	FERRO VELHO DO BIDU (SUCATAS EM GERAL)	01:05:41,240	00:06:23,810	00:06:23,810
3	E2 / 1	11	LEANDRO RUDEK	GARRA TRILHA/PR	BINGOS RUDEK	01:06:29,660	00:00:48,420	00:07:12,230
4	E4 / 1	36	DENILSON JOSE DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR (MARMITA)	PINHÃO/PR	POSTO FOX PINHÃO	01:07:12,050	00:00:42,390	00:07:54,620
5	E35 / 1	17	PETER	PETER MOTOS/PR	PETER MOTOS	01:09:59,130	00:02:47,080	00:10:41,700
6	E35 / 2	16	CLAUDIO ZIELINSKI (CAVALODOIDO)	ENTRE RIOS, TCER /PR	TCER,PRE-MOLDADOS ZIELINSKI	01:11:31,910	00:01:32,780	00:12:14,480
7	E6B / 1	13	CRISTIANO DA CRUZ	PRUDENTOPOLIS ENDURO TEAM /PR		01:11:39,120	00:00:07,210	00:12:21,690
8	E2 / 2	14	MARCIO ALGAYER	GARRA TRILHA/PR	FARINHA RACING .PETER MOTOS	01:15:47,570	00:04:08,450	00:16:30,140
9	E4 / 2	33	ALLAN SPIESS	GUARAPUAVA/PR	AGGI MOTOS , CT SPIESS	01:16:32,500	00:00:44,930	00:17:15,070
10	E45 / 1	27	GILBERTO ANTONIO ABRAMOSKI	GUARAPUAVA/PR	GLASS CENTER	01:19:45,810	00:03:13,310	00:20:28,380
11	E45 / 2	29	JOSÉ WALUS NETO	PONTA GROSSA/PR	METALURGICA WALUS LTDA	01:25:04,570	00:05:18,760	00:25:47,140
12	E4 / 3	35	JOSÉ REZENDE NETO #KIDS	GARRA TRILHA - GUARAPUAVA/PR	INQUIMA/PETER MOTOS	01:26:21,360	00:01:16,790	00:27:03,930
13	E4 / 4	37	LUCAS IENSEN - PERNILONGO	PINHAO/PR	OFICINA DO BETINHO -TRAIL CLUB BARRO NO ZOIO	01:26:34,220	00:00:12,860	00:27:16,790
14	E45 / 3	24	CICERO R KUNTZ	GUARAPUAVA/PR	AGRICOLA CRK	01:29:44,520	00:03:10,300	00:30:27,090
15	E35 / 3	19	ORLI JUNIOR VAZ	PERACIOS TRAIL CLUB - GUARAPUAVA /PR	MARCENARIA VAZ	01:37:06,370	00:07:21,850	00:37:48,940
16	E35 / 4	20	DANIEL ZARPELON	GUARAPUAVA/PR	VITAL SEGURANÇA NO TRABALHO LTDA	01:44:34,730	00:07:28,360	00:45:17,300
17	E4 / 5	34	ALEXANDER DA SILVA ZIMERMANN	CANTAGALO/PR	JUCA ART. DE CAÇA,PESCA,ARMAS E MUNIÇÕES.	01:48:10,490	00:03:35,760	00:48:53,060
18	E45 / 4	25	ARNO SILVESTRE MÜLLER	TCER ENTRE RIOS/PR	MÜLLER MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUÇÃO	01:48:19,070	00:00:08,580	00:49:01,640
19	E2 / 3	12	SERGIO FERNANDO ROVEDO	CANDOI/PR		01:52:36,170	00:04:17,100	00:53:18,740
20	E6B / 2	67	ANDRE FELIPE MARCON	/		01:57:48,610	00:05:12,440	00:58:31,180
21	E45 / 5	26	RUI SÉRGIO DOS SANTOS	PIITANGA/PR	TABACARIA REAL	02:06:39,520	00:08:50,910	01:07:22,090
22	E6A / 1	60	ALEXANDRE CARDOSO	GUARAPUAVA/PR		03:10:57,610	01:04:18,090	02:11:40,180
23	E6B / 3	66	CHICO ELETROSUL	PINHAO/PR		03:14:51,550	00:03:53,940	02:15:34,120
24	E5 / 1	46	LEANDRO CAPOTE DE OLIVEIRA (BUGRINHO)	PINHÃO/PR	TRAIL CLUB BARRO NO ZÓIO - CAPOTE MOTOS	03:31:18,270	00:16:26,720	02:32:00,840
25	E5 / 2	47	SARION MACHADO RIBAS - POMBÃO	PINHÃO/PR	POSTO FOX, MENDESTUR, NOSSO SUPERMERCADO	03:44:55,450	00:13:37,180	02:45:38,020
26	E4 / 6	38	VINICIUS EMANUEL GONÇALVES (JILÓ)	GUAMIRANGA/PR	AFUBRA SEMPRE COM VOCÊ	04:09:45,530	00:24:50,080	03:10:28,100
27	E6A / 2	58	ANDERSON MÜLLER	GUARAPUAVA/PR		04:39:35,700	00:29:50,170	03:40:18,270
28	E2 / 4	9	GERALDO MARINESKI CALDAS JUNIOR(LIQUINHO)	PINHÃO/PR	AUTO MOLAS SÃO GERALDO-BARRO NO ZOIO - JANAINA	04:53:01,720	00:13:26,020	03:53:44,290

